
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
95 
32 
13 
92 
39 
1 

66 
11 
22 
25 
58 
19 
27 
57 
23 
99 
31 
62 
18 
96 
74 
78 

Name 
Matthew Chapin 
Carson King 
Jayden Fernandez 
Eli Block 
Yandel Medina 
Avery Dreher 
Ryan Wolfe 
Reese Frankenfield 
Ella Dreher 
Solly Mervis 
Logan Cunnison 
Juliana Fernandez 
Isaac Woodworth 
Adam Muscaro 
Derek Sanchez 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Trenton Keesee 
Andrew Weyh 
Jonathan James 
Sonya Lloyd 
Zachary Foster 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:37.645 
1:37.646 
1:37.710 
1:38.522 
1:38.664 
1:38.697 
1:39.083 
1:39.595 
1:39.692 
1:39.982 
1:40.022 
1:40.111 
1:40.752 
1:40.774 
1:41.639 
1:42.257 
1:42.779 
1:42.911 
1:43.010 
1:43.316 
1:43.641 
1:47.179 

In Lap 
7 
6 

10 
6 
1 

10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
8 

10 
5 

10 
1 
3 
7 
2 
9 

10 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.001 
0.065 
0.877 
1.019 
1.052 
1.438 
1.950 
2.047 
2.337 
2.377 
2.466 
3.107 
3.129 
3.994 
4.612 
5.134 
5.266 
5.365 
5.671 
5.996 
9.534 

Sponsor 
BARTCON Racing 
Royalty Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Wolfe Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Speed Demon Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
BPM 
AM57 Racing 
Envy Racing Apparel 
Bettencourt Racing powered by AKFab 
BSB Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing/JJ Racing 
Lloyd Racing 
Moto-Ace Racing 
Karns Performance Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/15/2024 4:47:43 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Official Test at Mid Ohio 

Junior Cup 

Practice 4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:00 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/15/2024 16:25 


